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GRADUATE MEDICAL EDUCATION OFFICE 

 
University of Connecticut School of Medicine 

263 Farmington Avenue, LM-068 
Farmington, CT 06030-1921 

 
Phone: (860) 679-2147 

Fax (860) 679-4624 
 

https://health.uconn.edu/graduate-medical-education/ 
 

Office Hours: 7:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

 
Kiki Nissen, MD, FACP 

Senior Associate Dean for Faculty Affairs 
Associate Dean for Graduate Medical Education 

Professor of Medicine 
860-679-2413 

jnissen@uchc.edu 
 

Steven Angus, MD, FACP 
Assistant Dean for Graduate Medical Education 

Vice Chair of Education for Medicine 
Designated Institutional Official  
Associate Professor of Medicine 

860-679-4420 
angus@uchc.edu 

 
Wendy Miller, MD, FACP 

Assistant Designated Institutional Official 
Quality and Safety Education Officer 

Assistant Professor of Medicine 
860-679-4420 

wmiller@uchc.edu 
 

Christopher Steele M.D., M.P.H. 
Assistant Professor of Medicine 
UME/GME Educational Liaison 

chsteele@uchc.edu 
 

Martha Wilkie, C-TAGME 
Director of Graduate Medical Education 

860-679-4458 
mhwilkie@uchc.edu 
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Melissa Demetro 
Finance Manager 

860-679-1329 
demetro@uchc.edu 

 
Stephen Bayley 

Instructional Design Specialist 
(HuskyCT and HealthStream Specialist) 

860-679-4295 
bayley@uchc.edu 

 
Carolyn Freer 

Administrative Program Coordinator 
860-679-2957 

cfreer@uchc.edu 
 

Jill Goldsmith, C-TAGME 
Administrative Program Coordinator 

 860-679-4420 
jgoldsmith@uchc.edu 

 
Bethany Steinway 

Administrative Program Coordinator 
860-679-4272 

steinway@uchc.edu  
 

Julia Washburn 
Administrative Program Assistant 2 

860-679-7967 
jwashburn@uchc.edu 
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